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Academic Agenda
Year 3 Medicine / (2019-2020)

Event Day Date Duration
Start of Teaching Program Wed. 02/10/2019 30 Weeks
Start of Endo. Block Wed. 02/10/2019 5 Weeks
sl ae Wed. 23/10/2019 One Day
End of Endo. Tues. 05/11/2019 One Day
Block Exam Wed.-Tues. 06-12/11/2019 One Week
[ PERAT PRI (I P PS) Sat. 09/11/2019 One Day
Start of Nervous System Block Wed. 13/11/2019 8 Weeks
S v Tues. 24/12/2019 One Day
End of Nervous System Tues. 07/01/2020
Block Exam Wed.-Tues. 08-14/01/2020 One Week
Start of Skin & Special Sense Block Wed. 15/01/2020 S Weeks
Mid-Year Break Sat.-Thur. 01-14/02/2020 2 Weeks
A 17 Mon. 17/02/2020 One Day
End of Skin & Special Sense Tues. 03/03/2020
Block Exam Wed.-Tues. 04-10/03/2020 One Week
Start of Urinary System Block Wed. 11/03/2020 4 Weeks
Ayl dds 0 Thur. 02/04/2020 One Day
End of Urinary System Tues. 07/04/2020
Block Exam Wed.-Tues. 08-28/04/2020 2 Weeks
Scien. Week Sat.-Thur. 18-23/04/2020 Week
Start of Repro. Block Wed. 29/04/2020 7 Weeks
Jhill ae Sat.-Thur. 23-28/05/2020 3 Days
End of Teaching Program Tues. 23/06/2020
Block Exam Wed.-Tues. 24-30/06/2020 One Week
Start of Final Written Exams Wed. 01/07/2020




